MINI MG SERIES
ABOVE-GROUND LANDSCAPE FLOODLIGHT
General: The MGM Series is an outdoor-rated, above-ground
luminaire for flood, spot, and wall wash applications. The
MGM Series is knuckle-free and blends into landscape and
architectural settings. Unique adjustable aiming assembly
eliminates constant re-aiming by externally locking the optical
system in place.

SP = Spot Optics
WW = Wall Wash Optics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: MGM CL BRZFL
SERIES OPTICS OPTIONS FINISH
MGM FL
SP
WW
CL
RG
SL
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
FINISH
BLK  = Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors (consult factory)
UEB
VOLTAGE
UEB
OPTIONS
CL = Clear Lens (recommended on FL & SP)
RG = Rock Guard w/ Clear Lens
SL = Linear Spread Lens (recommended on WW)
SERIES
MGM = Mini MG Series
39MHC/T6
WATT/TYPE
20MHC/T4
39MHC/T6
70MHC/T6
LAMP SELECTION
20MHC/T4 = 20W Ceramic Metal Halide (T4.5, G12 base)
39MHC/T6 = 39W Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)
70MHC/T6 = 70W Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)
VOLTAGE
UEB = Universal Electronic Ballast (120 - 277V, 50/60Hz)
MOUNTING NOTES
1 - Luminaire includes a ½  " trade size conduit hole
and knockout for wiring. Base has three holes for
3⁄8" bolts, at 120º. Includes three sealing conduit
lock nuts and three sealing washers for mounting
on concrete pad.
LAMP AND BALLAST SPECIFICATION NOTES
1 - HID lamp included
2 - Standard with high power factor universal UEB
120V-277V 50/60Hz electronic ballast
3 - Contact factory for other available voltages
IGG-7 = Internal Glare Guard Eggcrate
 Louver
IGG-RINGM = Internal Glare Guard
      Concentric Ring
Cannot use in combination with other accessories.
DF-B7 = Blue
DF-G7 = Green
DF-R7 = Red
DF-Y7 = Yellow
7" Dichroic Color Filters
Requires DH-7 Dichroic Holder.
MTK = Metal Mounting Template
For determining location of anchor bolts on concrete pad.
RG = Cast Rock Guard Lens
Includes a Clear Lens; recommended
when FL or SP distribution is specified